Engineering Fee Structure — 2021 (As per G.O. No. ED 223 TEC 2021, Dated 04-11-2021 and No. ED 222 TEC 2021 dated 08-11-2021 and Government letter No.

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
FEES STRUCTURE - 2021-22

ED 223 TEC2021 12-11-2021)

CATEGORIES
GM, 2A, 2B, 3A, 3B SC/ST
(1. Including SC / ST SNQ (InX.)
COURSE COLLEGE TYPE income above 10.00 (Engineering CAT-1 Income
Lakhs. Courses) Income upto | Income upto | below 2.5 Lakhs
2. Including CAT-1 In % Rs.2.50 Rs.10.00 (InX))
above 2.5 Lakhs) (In%.) Lakhs Lakhs
(InX.)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Government 33,810/- 18,220/- 500/- 18,220/- 18220/-
Ao " 43,810/- 28,220/- 500/- | 28,220/- | 28,220/-
Un-aided colleges
including Minority
(Type-1) and Un- 83,526/- 28,220/- 500/- 28,220/- 68,526/-
ENGINEERING / Aided courses In
ARCHITECURE | Aided colleges
Un-aided colleges
including Minority
(Type-2) and Un- 90,060/- 28,220/- 500/- 28,220/- 75,060/-
Aided courses In
Aided colleges
Deemed / Private 90,293/- i 500/- | 28,220/ | 75,293/-
University ’ ’ !
Government 14,530/- - 500/- 6,000/- 6,000/-
B.PHARMA
Un-aided colleges 26,500/- - 500/- 6,000/- 17,970/-
PHARM-D Un-aided colleges 67,500/- - 500/- 5,200/- 67,500/-
Farm Sc.
Courses Government 27,050/- - 500/- 500/- 27,050/-
(Per Semester)
B.V.Sc Government 57,125/- - 17,350/- 17,350/- 23,815/-
_ BRSC T Government 27,525/- i 11,640/ | 11,640/~ | 15,100/-
(Fisheries & Dairy)
Government 25,500/- - 500/- 5,500/- 5,500/-
Un-aided colleges
BNYS (Govt. Quota Seats) 60,500/- - 500/- 5,500/- 40,500/-
Un-aided colleges
(Priv. Quota Seats) 1,84,250/- - 1,84,250/- | 1,84,250/- | 1,84,250/-
B.Sc (Hons.) Un-aided colleges 8,220/- 8,220/- 500/- 8,220/- 8,220/-
University Fees
COURSE (Included in Fees in above table )
ENGINEERING 7,720/-
ARCHITECURE 8,220/-
B.PHARMA 5,500/-
PHARM-D 4,700/-
BNYS 5,000/-

NOTE:

1. For Architecture course apart from the above fees Rs.500/- is extra.
2. Rs.20,000/- as other fees is included in the above table, for Aided, Unaided and Private/Deemed universities engineering colleges.
3. Rs.10,000/- as other fees is included in the above table, for Government engineering colleges.



